Academic Calendar 2019-20
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1 Prospectus Committee & Admission Committee Meeting
3 Institutional Calender Committee Meeting
4 |d-ulfitra
5  World Environmental Day
6  S.Y.B.com Admission starts
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 . :
) 11 Admission S.Y.B.com. begins
(_, 12  World Day against Child Labour
15 Commencement of | Term
16 Admission F.Y.B.com. begins
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 17 Staff Meeting (I Term)
19 N.S.S. Committee Meeting
21 International Yoga Day
22 Departmental Meetings
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 24 Time-table Committee Meeting
25 Birth Anniversary of Chh. Shahu Maharaj
26 Library Committee Meeting
28 N.C.C. Committee Meeting
23 24 25 ] ﬁ 26 27 28 29 29 N.S.S. Planning Meeting
=
S
30
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2 3 4 5 6 Banmahostav Week Ceebrations / N.S.S.admission

July 2019

Commerce/ Tree plantation
Gymkhana Meeting
Vharanda Supervision Committee Meeting

3

5

6 IQAC meeting

8 N.S.S. Selection of Programme Officer

(o 10 N.S.S. admission
N 11  World Population Day

21 Competitive Exam Committee Meeting

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 25 Inaugural Function of Competitive Exam Centre

26 Kargil Victory Day
29 Competitive Exam Committee Meeting

31 N.S.S. Function Gurupornima

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31
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Competitive Examination Committee Meeting

August 2019

1 2 3 5 Campaign against Nuclear Weapon Day
8 Examination committee meeting
9 Kranti Din

10 Student Council Election(Probable date)
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Competitive Exam Committee Meeting

13  Staff Academy Meeting
14 Newly Elected council meeting

15 Independence Day / Raksha Bandhan

11 12 13 14 15 —— 16 17 18 Staff Academy (Lecture)
o 20 Sadbhavana Day (N.S.S.)
o 21 Staff Academy (Lecture)

23 Student Council Meeting

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 24  Affiliation Committee Meeting

29 National sports Day
30 Commencement of Intercollegiate Cricket Tournaments (Men)

25 26 27 28 29 30 31
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29 30

10

11
12

19
22

24
26

September 2019

Intercollegiate Boxing Competition

Teacher's Day Celebration / Function

Short term COC Committee Meeting student Gaurdian,
Feed Back Committee Meeting

International Literacy Day / Week

Muharram

Re-term Exam Starts

Practical Exam S.Y.B.com

Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil Elocution Competition

Birth Anniversary of Padmabhushan Dr.Karmaveer Bhaurao
Patil

N.S.S. Foundation Day

Soft skills Development programme 26 to 30 Sept
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16
17

24
25
27
30
31

October 2019

Mahatma Gandhi and Lal Bahadur Shasri Jayanti /

N.S.S.Function
Dussehra

F.Y./S.Y./T.Y.B. Com. University Exam (Probable Date)

World Food Day

Term End Meeting

UNO Day

Intercollegiate Weightlifting / Power lifting /Best Physique Competition

Diwali

Best Physique Competition

National Integrity Day (Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Birth

Anniversary)
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13
14
19
20
22
25
26
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Children's Day

November 2019

Guru Nanak Jayanti
Commencement of Il term

Mother's Day / National Integration Day

Id —A-Milad

Weakers Section Day

Kaumi Ekta Week

Staff Meeting Il Term
Computer Security Day
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World's AIDs Day
World Computer Literacy Day

December 2019

2

5 International Voluntary Day
7 National Flag Day
9

Anti corruption Day

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10 Human Rights Day

N.S.S. Winter Camp
16 Convocation Ceremony
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15 16 17 18 19 20 21
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Savitribai Phule Birth Anniversary

1 2 3 . 4 12 National Youth Day & National Youth Week, Rajmata Jijau Jayanti
Q 18 Inter Group Weight Lifting / Power lifting and Best Physique

19 Competition (Boys) Weight Lifting/Power lifting (Girls) Competition
22 Student Council Committee Meeting

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 23  World Understanding Day
26 Republic Day
30 Martyr's Day

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Yo

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31
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February 2020

Student Council Meeting
Annual Prize Distribution

University Foundation day
Chh. Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

International Language Day
Birth Anniversary of Sant Gadge Maharaj

Marathi Rajbhasha Din
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21
26
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World Forest Day
IQAC meeting

March 2020

International Women's Day
F.Y.B. Com. Annual Exam Starts

Death Anniversary of Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil
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7
11
14
22
30

Ramnavami

April 2020

2

S.Y./T.Y.B.com. Annual Exam Starts

World Health Day

Birth Annversary of Mahatma Jyotirao Phule

Fire Prevention Day / Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Birth Anniversary

Earth Day

End of Second Term
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1 2 World Labour Day / Maharashtra Day
- 7 Nutrition Week Ends
x 9  Death Anniversary of Dr. Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil
’ a 15 M.Com Annual Examination Starts (Probable Date)
23 Ramjan, ID Ul Fitra
3 4 > 6 7 8 9 =3y 31 World Anti-Tobbaco day
M
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31












